
November 5 ,  2023 ~  February 25 ,  2024  

Regina Kudla 
Bernadette Beadling 

Sharon Hajostek 
Marsha Kanski 

Ilona Stack 
 

November 5 
December 3 
December 26 
January 21 
February 18 

 

Liz Baxendell 
Cathy Glad 

Ted Metrosky 
Edie Vay                                  

Susan Pitera 
 

November 12 
December 10 
December 31 
January 28 
February 25 

 

Ralph Tegnelia 
Carmel Calderone 
Regina Civitello 

Susan Pitera 
Marlene Koshar 

 
November 19 
December  17 

January 7 
February 4 

 

Brian Pirilla 
Loris Connolly 
Stan Kovscek 
Denise Pirilla 
Nikki Holmes 

 
November 26 
December 26 
January 14 
February 11 

DIRECTORY 
 

Liz Baxendell ………………...….. 724-929-6503 
BernadeƩe Beadling …………. 724-243-9810(m) 
Carmel Calderone …………….. 724-872-8810 
Regina Civitello ………….……… 724-984-1063 
Loris Connolly ……………………. 724-344-0955(m) 
Cathy Glad …………………………. 724-379-5759 
Sharon Hajostek ………………… 724-797-1620(m) 
Nikki Holmes …………………….. 724-454-4547(m) 
Marsha Kanski …………………… 724-689-7385 
Marlene Koshar …………………. 412-973-7268 
Stan Kovscek ……………………… 724-379-8669 
Regina Kudla ………………………. 724-243-3046(m) 
Ted Metrosky …………………….. 724-872-6479 
Brian Pirilla ………………………... 724-309-4777 
Denise Pirilla ………………………. 724-493-0884 
Susan Pitera ……………………….. 724-268-3715(m) 
Ilona Stack ………………………….. 724-366-8511(m) 
Ralph Tegnelia ……………………. 724-872-4940 
Edie Vay ……………………………… 412-215-9821 
 
Mike Daversa ……………………… 724-872-3555 


